DTRA

** Award PIIN / Award Modification PIIN ** NAICS Code
47QFCA23F0042 541715
HC102824F1086 541512
HDTRA120C0015 541715
HDTRA120F0039 541712
HDTRA120F0065 541990
HDTRA121C0056 541715
HDTRA121F0036 541513
HDTRA121F0044 541712
HDTRA121F0069 541519
HDTRA122C0058 541611
HDTRA122F0054 541990
HDTRA122F0064 541990
HDTRA123C0052 541715
HDTRA123F0019 541712
HDTRA123F0090 541990
HDTRA123F0093 541990
HDTRA123F0100 541712
HDTRA123F0102 541990
HDTRA124F0005 611430
HDTRA125FE007 511210

Product or Service Code

AC33

R425

AD92

AD93

U004

AC32

DDO1

AC32

7C20

R707

uoo4

Y1DB

AC33

AC33

U004

Y1BG

AC33

uoo4

uoos8

DJ10

Est Ultimate Completion Date

9/7/25

9/3/25

9/29/25

12/14/25

8/6/25

9/29/26

9/29/26

12/2/25

9/23/26

9/29/26

9/15/25

12/25/26

9/26/26

9/30/25

9/25/26

2/28/26

10/1/25

9/29/26

11/14/26

3/14/27

Acquisition Forecast

Description of Requirement

IST PULSE SBIR 111 DO 29 DTRA

MICROSOFT UNIFIED SERVICES FOR DTRA

RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT IN MULTI-MODAL FUSION ANALYTICS

MINES DEVELOPMENT

BASE PERIOD - PMO, OPS SUPT, TRVL&ODCS

ADVANCE X-RAY TRANSPORT AND RADIATION RESPONSE ANALYSIS

TOOLKIT DEVELOPMENTS & ENHANCEMENTS

DEFENSE THREAT REDUCTION INFORMATION ANALYSIS CENTER
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT SERVICES

TESTABLE HARDWARE TOOLKIT MODERNIZATION & IMPROVEMENTS

DELL HARDWARE AND SOFTWARE

PROGRAM MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES

CENTRAL REFERENCE LABORATORY ASSESSMENTS AND
REMEDIATION.

LIBERIA NATIONAL REFERENCE LABORATORY DESIGN,
CONSTRUCTION, AND TRAINING SUPPORT SERVICES

SMALL BUSINESS INNOVATIVE RESEARCH PHASE 3 (SBIR Il1)
"LANTERNSHARK- AUGMENTED REALITY OPERATIONS CENTER WITH
DATA LAYERS"

DATA DRIVEN METHODS OF NUCLEAR WEAPON DISCOVERY PROJECT

BIOSAFETY, BIOSECURITY, AND BIO SURVEILLANCE CAPACITY
BUILDING IN THE ROYAL KINGDOM OF CAMBODIA AND IN THE

SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM

IRAQ BORDER SECURITY PROJECT PHASE |

DETECT, TAG, AND TRACK AS TAGGANT PROTOTYPE DEVELOPMENT
FOR RESEARCH

TRAINING SUPPORT FOR BIOSAFETY BIOSECURITY AND
BIOSURVEILLANCE CAPACITY BUILDING IN THE REPUBLIC OF

INDONESIA

TUNISIA CHEMICAL SECURITY TRAINING

PURCHASE OF SPLUNK SIEM SOFTWARE LICENSES

Global Vendor Name

IST RESEARCH, LLC

MICROSOFT CORPORATION SITZ IN
REDMOND CORPORATION

CACI, INC. - FEDERAL

APPLIED RESEARCH ASSOCIATES,
INC.

CH2M HILL, INC.

FIFTH GAIT TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

SYNAPTEK CORPORATION

APPLIED RESEARCH ASSOCIATES,
INC.

AURORA SYSTEMS CONSULTING,
INC.

TENACIOUS SOLUTIONS LLC

CH2M HILL, INC.

BLACK & VEATCH SPECIAL PROJECTS
CORP.

BADVR INC

APPLIED RESEARCH ASSOCIATES,
INC.

BLACK & VEATCH SPECIAL PROJECTS
CORP.

PARSONS GOVERNMENT SERVICES
INTERNATIONAL INC.

APPLIED RESEARCH ASSOCIATES,
INC.

CH2M HILL, INC.

FLORIDA INTERNATIONAL
UNIVERSITY

CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORP.

Type of Set Aside

SB-None

OTSB-None

OTSB-None

OTSB-None

OTSB-None

SB

SB-None

OTSB-None

SB

8(A)-SS

OTSB-None

OTSB-None

SB

OTSB-None

OTSB-None

OTSB-None

OTSB-None

OTSB-None

OTSB-None

OTSB-None

May 12, 2025

Sum_Ultimate Contract Value

$4,425,153

$2,000,840.80

$6,204,385.34

$18,029,378

$13,905,932.95

$9,054,051
$24,314,093.55

$7,320,293

$3,116,672.58

$5,909,498.80

$6,299,115.12

$18,227,610.84

$9,830,692.76

$5,890,299.13

$6,125,810.43

$5,791,365.73

$5,940,517

$6,145,181.32
$2,723,742.24

$2,161,326.51
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